
Helyszín

I. 2017.03.25-26. Slovakiaring (SVK)

II. 2017.04.16-17. Rabócsiring/ Máriapócs

III. 2017.06.04-05. Rabócsiring/ Máriapócs

IV. 2017.08.05-06. Kakucsring

V. 2017.08.26-27. Greinbach (AUT)

VI. 2017.10.07-08. Rabócsiring/ Máriapócs

VII. 2017.10.21-22. Slovakiaring (SVK)

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. KISS PÁL Tamás Speedbox Racing Team Kft. Peugeot 208 30 29 30 22 111

2. KÁRAI Tamás Kárai Motorsport SE Audi A1 21 23 26 21 91

3. VASS Zoltán RXC Technics Motorsport Mitsubishi Colt 22 18 21 18 79

4. SPITZMÜLLER Csaba S Motorsport Egyesület Skoda Fabia/ Mitsubishi 14 9 18 27 68

5. MÓZER Attila Nyirád Motorsport Kft. Skoda Fabia Mk2 11 17 19 20 67

6. KOTÁN Péter Alba Racing Team Ford Escort 15 12 14 21 62

7. HARSÁNYI Zoltán RXC Technics Motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 9 14 17 14 54

8. PUCHER Max AUT Ford Fiesta 26 24 50

9. HANGODI Zoltán HQ Racing Sport Kft. Nissan Pulsar GT-R 0 11 14 9 34

10. HÖLLER Alois AUT Ford Focus 3 21 24

11. ZSIGMOND Péter Katona Racing Motorsport Audi 80 10 12 22

12. BALÁZ Juraj SVK Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 15 15

13. EDER Gerald AUT Skoda Fabia RS 14 14

14. BAKONYI Csaba Kárai Motorsport SE Mitsubishi Evo II 11 11

15. EKKER Tristan AUT VW Polo 4x4 TFSI 8 8

16. VÖRÖS László Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4 6 6

17. PAPP Lajos Ramar Team Mitsubishi Colt 4 4

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. WIESZT Jankó Wieszt Motorsport Egyesület Renault Twingo 17 24 24 12 77

2. PERENDY Péter MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 15 16 16 10 57

3. FERJÁNCZ András XLavina-Pap Motor SE Suzuki Swift 14 20 20 54

4. MÓRICZ József Nyirád Motorsport Kft. Skoda Fabia 15 18 18 51

5. GERENCSÉR Dávid MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 22 14 36

6. ŠUSTA Josef CZE Skoda Fabia 30 30

7. RATAJSKY Jan CZE Skoda Fabia 26 26

8. HAUSBERGER Markus AUT Skoda Fabia 18 18

9. VASKÓ Dominik Nyirád Motorsport Kft Peugeot 208 NC 14 14

10. DIRNBERGER Raphael AUT Skoda Fabia 12 12
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Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. CSENDES Zsolt XLavina-Pap Motor SE BMW 8 21 11 21 61

2. VÁMOSI Tibor S Motorsport Egyesület BMW E36 10 14 12,5 18 54,5

3. PAPP Gábor Kárai Motorsport SE BMW 325i 8 16 15 15 54

4. SCHADENHOFER Karl AUT VW Golf 26 12 38

5. ZACHAR Pavol SVK Seat Leon 18 18 36

6. POSPÍCHAL Miroslav SVK VW Polo 30 30

7. PEITLER Zsolt O.Zs Racing Team BMW E30 23 23

8. GRUBER Oliver AUT Ford Sierra 23 23

9. KONCSEG Zoltán Kárai Motorsport Egyesület BMW E46 23 23

10. STOKLASSA Michael AUT BMW E36 19 19

11. MICIK Tomas CZE Skoda Felicia 16 16

12. PÁLI Szabolcs Kárai Motorsport SE BMW 15 15

13. BRUNNER Mathias AUT Mini Cooper S 15 15

14. VIGH Levente O.Zs Racing Team BMW E36 10,5 10,5

15. MINAROVIC Tomas SVK Seat Leon 9 9

16. FRAISSL Sebastian AUT BMW E36 325i 8 8

17. MAGDOLEN Jozef SVK Seat Leon 5 5

18. VÖRÖS Vilmos Zalaegerszegi ASE VW Golf 0 0

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. ČASTORAL Roman CZE Opel Astra OPC 30 23 24 24 101

2. CSIRMAZ Brúnó Lóerő Sportegyesület Honda Civic 22 21 16 20 79

3. JANZER György Berg Autósport Egyesület Renault Clio R3 14 16 19 18 67

4. SZELEI Balázs TQS Hungary Kft. Audi A3 8 13 17 14 52

5. LUIGI GFS Motorsport Egyesület Ford Puma 26 14 40

6. SZELEI Sándor TQS Hungary Kft. Seat Cordoba 7 10 13 10 40

7. SEDIVY Karol SVK Seat Ibiza 22 16 38

8. FERENCZY Gábor Kárai Motorsport Egyesület Renault Clio RS 9 15 12 36

9. KORYTAR Stanislav SVK VW Polo 18 18

10. NAGY Attila SZKH SE Renault Clio R3 16 16

11. GLINZ Heinz Josef AUT Renault Clio 14 14

12. JAKUBOWICS Martin AUT Renault Clio RS 13 13

13. MICHAL Jakub CZE Peugeot 206 9 9

14. GATTRINGER Andreas AUT Peugeot 206 RC 8 8

15. SINDELEK Martin CZE Peugeot 207 4 4

16. IVANOV Iván Berg Autósport Egyesület Opel Corsa 3 3

MARKO Vladimir SVK VW Polo NC 0

SZELEI Krisztián TQS Hungary Kft. Seat Ibiza NC 0

BITTMAN Jakub CZE Peugeot 208 NC 0

GÓTH Viktor Overdose Racing Team Opel Astra NC 0

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. VARGA Mátyás Proexsport Kft. Ford Fiesta 21 20 12,5 12 65,5

2. KÁDÁR Patrik MGAMS Kft. Honda Civic 23 24 16 63

3. BERNÁT-LUKÁCS Sándor Lóerő Sportegyesület Honda Civic/ Citroen C2 16 18 11 10 55

4. KARLOVITS Daniel AUT Honda Civic 27 27

5. FRIESZL Erwin AUT Peugeot 206 25 25

6. RIEDL Patrick AUT Citroen Saxo 20 20

7. KUTTNER Birgit AUT Honda Civic 13 13

8. MÜHLBACHER Thomas AUT Toyota Corolla 12 12

9. PFIEFFER Stefan AUT Mazda 323 11 11

10. PALLAG-BOZSÁK Csaba ifj. Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 9 9

11. FÖRSTER Richard AUT VW Polo 8 8

12. JANISCH Dominik AUT VW Polo 8 8

13. HRNCIAR Šimon SVK Skoda Fabia 7 7

14. WERFRING Markus AUT VW Golf 4 4
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Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. ALBRECHT Patrik TQS Hungary Kft. Suzuki Swift 23 25 30 30 108

2. SIEBEL Balázs Zalaegerszegi ASE Toyota Corolla 30 26 18 16 90

3. HANGODI Bendegúz HQ Racing Sport Kft. Opel Corsa 11 9 24 26 70

4. STRÉHLI Dominik TQS Hungary Kft. Skoda Felicia 26 19 20 65

5. LAKATOS Lénárd Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 3 19 20 17 59

6. TARTA Dávid Proexsport Kft. Subaru Justy 21 16 12 NC 49

7. UJHÁZI Tamás TQS Hungary Kft. Toyota Yaris Mk2 16 13 4 14 47

8. KENESEI Gábor Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 11 10 11 13 45

9. NAGY László Corner Rallycross SE Lada 2105 10 NC 9 20 39

10. RÉDEI József TQS Hungary Kft. Opel Astra G 18 10 7 4 39

11. PALLAG-BOZSÁK Csaba Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 2 20 16 38

12. GIDAI Máté Lóerő Sportegyesület Honda Civic 28 28

13. PERENDY Gyula MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Ignis 11 7 9 27

14. LACZKÓ Lehel GFS Motorsport Egyesület Suzuki Swift 4 NC 19 2 25

15. LAKATOS Dominika Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 7 6 6 19

16. DOKY Proexsport Kft. Nissan Micra 8 5 2 3 18

17. BLAHA Máté Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 6 3 9 18

18. SZABOLCS Róbert Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 11 11

19. PÁLI Szabolcs Kárai Motorsport SE Lada VFTS 0 3 3

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. LAKATOS Lénárd Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 12 16 16 16 60

2. KENESEI Gábor Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 14 14 15 15 58

3. DOKY Proexsport Kft. Nissan Micra 15 12 12 12 51

4. LAKATOS Dominika Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 12 13 13 13 51

5. TARTA Dávid Proexsport Kft. Subaru Justy 16 15 14 NC 45

6. BLAHA Máté Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 13 11 14 38

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. ALBRECHT Patrik TQS Hungary Kft. Suzuki Swift 14 14 16 16 60

2. SIEBEL Balázs Zalaegerszegi ASE Toyota Corolla 16 15 11 10 52

3. HANGODI Bendegúz HQ Racing Sport Kft. Opel Corsa 11 9 15 15 50

4. UJHÁZI Tamás TQS Hungary Kft. Toyota Yaris Mk2 12 12 8 12 44

5. STRÉHLI Dominik TQS Hungary Kft. Skoda Felicia 15 13 13 41

6. RÉDEI József TQS Hungary Kft. Opel Astra G 13 11 9 8 41

7. NAGY László Corner Rallycross SE Lada 2105 10 NC 10 14 34

8. PALLAG-BOZSÁK Csaba Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 7 13 12 32

9. PERENDY Gyula MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Ignis 9 10 11 30

10. LACZKÓ Lehel GFS Motorsport Egyesület Suzuki Swift 8 NC 14 7 29

11. GIDAI Máté Lóerő Sportegyesület Honda Civic 16 16

12. SZABOLCS Róbert Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 9 9

13. PÁLI Szabolcs Kárai Motorsport SE Lada VFTS 0 7 7

Magyar Kupa

Magyar Kupa-1400
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Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. KOVÁCS Marcell TQS Hungary Kft. Opel Astra F 26 30 28 24 108

2. MAKAI György GFS Motorsport Egyesület Opel Astra 22 26 26 24 98

3. GÓTH Viktor Overdose Racing Team Opel Astra 21 17 30 68

4. SZABÓ Szilárd Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 26 21 18 65

5. HARKÁNYI Máté Berg Autósport Egyesület Opel Astra 22 2 18 22 64

6. PONGOR Dániel Dr. O.Zs. Racing Team Opel Astra 13 19 15 6 53

7. LACZKÓ László Dr. GFS Motorsport Egyesület Opel Astra F 8 6 18 9 41

8. GERENCSÉR Kincső MGAMS Kft. Opel Astra 3 13 11 12 39

9. VÍGH Levente O.Zs. Racing Team Opel Astra 17 17 34

10. SZEGFŰ Adrienn Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 10 10 11 31

11. BÖLCSKEI Zsolt Dr. GFS Motorsport Egyesület Opel Astra 0 6 14 NC 20

12. CSÁNYI Gábor Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 1 3 12 4 20

13. JUHÁSZ Gábor HQ Racing Sport Kft. Opel Astra 12 7 19

14. CSEKŐ Gergely Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 18 18

15. MOHÁCSI László O.Zs. Racing Team Opel Astra 17 17

16. PALLAG-BOZSÁK Csaba ifj. Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 4 12 16

17. IVANOV Iván Berg Autósport Egyesület Opel Astra 15 15

18. KURUCZ Péter Alba Racing Team Opel Astra 14 14

19. DÓCZI Bence TQS Hungary Kft. Opel Astra 6 7 13

20. TAR Ádám Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 9 9

21. BRUZSA Richárd Proexsport Kft. Opel Astra 8 8

22. NAGY Attila Szentendrei Kinizsi Honvéd SE Opel Astra 8 8

23. SZABÓ Gábor North Racing Kft Opel Astra 6 6

24. MAKAI József GFS Motorsport Egyesület Opel Astra 2 4 6

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. BORBÁS Bálint TQS Hungary Kft. Suzuki Swift 22 20 29 16 87

2. KISHARSÁNYI RXC Technics Motorsport Suzuki Swift 18 24 24 16 82

3. KAILBACH Gergely Szentendrei Kinizsi Honvéd SE Suzuki Swift 18 15 23 21 77

4. CZAKÓ Roland MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 24 25 DQ 22 71

5. MADARI Tamás O.Zs. Racing Team Suzuki Swift 22 13 20 10 65

6. MAJERSZKY Gábor MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 30 30 60

7. TAKÁCS Bene O.Zs. Racing Team Suzuki Swift 12 12 14 15 53

8. HORVÁTH Krisztián MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 12 10 16 14 52

9. MANDÁK Gábor MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 11 12 16 39

10. GESKÓ Sándor MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 7 7 13 9 36

11. VÁGNER Gábor MGAMS Kft. Suzuki Swift 17 13 30

12. LAKATOS Dominika Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift 9 9

Hely Versenyző Egyesület Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Összes

1. PANYIK Dániel Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 26 27 30 30 113

2. HERCZIG Patrik Herczig Rallye Sport Suzuki Swift 20 23 22 26 91

3. SZABÓ Bulcsú Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 30 29 26 85

4. FUKSZ Bence Nivo Motorsport Suzuki Swift 22 15 13 18 68

5. FARKAS Csaba Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 13 14 18 22 67

6. SZABÓ Csanád Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 20 21 21 62

7. CSUTI Kristóf RCM Motorsport SE Suzuki Swift 12 13 10 20 55

8. DUMA Bogdan Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 13 17 17 47

9. FÁBIÁN Soma SZKH SE Suzuki Swift 8 10 12 12 42

10. LACZKÓ Hunor GFS Motorsport Egyesület Suzuki Swift 7 8 8 13 36

11. NAGY Kamilla RCM Motorsport SE Suzuki Swift 10 7 7 12 36

12. KOVÁCS Dorka Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 10 4 4 14 32

13. JOCSAK Natalia Proexsport Kft. Suzuki Swift 4 7 7 9 27

JUNIOR Kupa

Magyar Kupa Astra Divizió

Magyar Kupa Swift Divizió


